For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

349942
26645
2607
350174
14152
352193
15826
345586
8689
344800

CALLISBURG CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CARTER ANNA & BRIAN SASSER
ING LONNIE W & SHANNON L
MENDENHALL R DEAN ETAL
CLARK KEVIN & AMANDA
HENDERSON R A & BETTY
PATTERSON RYAN

STRICKLAND CARL A & CAROL A
CONFIDENTIAL

WEST DEAN

JARVIS & JARVIS INC

Market Value

$323,938
$466,403
$466,731
$263,357
$495,158
$250,228
$336,432
$253,564
$539,361
$228,334

Taxable Value

$323,938
$304,463
$270,360
$253,357
$251,904
$250,228
$249,736
$238,545
$231,685
$228,334

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : CALLISBURG ISD

Year: 2019

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
341434 MERIT ENERGY $10,054,410 $10,054,410
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $6,853,000 $6,853,000
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI U $4,734,760 $4,734,760
33510 COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP $4,558,140 $4,558,140
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $3,312,609 $3,312,609
331344 DOUBLE J RANCH LLC $3,774,775 $2,982,641
345534 SONNEVIL TERRY A TR $3,416,043 $2,689,767
213870 BLS PRODUCTION CO INC $2,711,895 $2,493,649
345583 BINKLEY JOHN H & SHARON S $2,188,720 $2,188,720
12820 WIMMER MONTE $1,901,237 $1,901,237

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
353554
344182
213921
349927
319701
351009
1928

345468
334060

CLEAR CREEK WATER
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

LIME ROCK RESOURCES IV-A LP

E R ROLLING R RANCH PARTNERS LP
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC
EAGLERIDGE OPER LLC - ARUBA
FAGERSTONE DENNIS E & CHRISTINE
MARSHALL TYREL R & LESLEY L
ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W

IWG TOWERS ASSESTS ILLC U
ERA CORNER STORE LLC

Market Value

$41,891,930
$3,670,890
$4,863,630
$1,579,980
$1,526,560
$1,419,020
$1,974,633
$8,734,567
$1,152,000
$1,091,964

Taxable Value

$41,891,930
$3,670,890
$1,698,699
$1,579,980
$1,526,560
$1,243,201
$1,193,221
$1,192,433
$1,152,000
$1,091,964

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

317193
347634
324970
1095

340274
325146
300570
350412
326322
325448

COLLINSVILLE ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LAFITTE GP, LLC

COUNTRY PECAN GROVE LLC
REYNOLDS GEORGE T IV

BLYTHE TRACY B

TIMBER CREEK FARM & RANCH LTD
MCCAUGHAN BRENDA

YEAMAN THE JOHN M IRREVOCABLE
DAY JENNIFER

BELL TERRY ALLAN & DANA LYNN
DIRECTV, LLC

Market Value

$1,070,181
$789,916
$754,135
$259,047
$1,023,313
$230,597
$62,920
$287,986
$350,486
$6,782

Taxable Value

$678,218
$471,820
$224,470
$212,238
$127,655
$88,293
$62,920
$47,483
$46,267
$6,782

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
37595

323533
338864
336998
212727
330677
212730
323616
211429

COOKE COUNTY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP

Market Value

$106,570,900
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$26,923,810
$33,341,438
$20,871,780

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$26,923,810
$23,893,070
$20,871,780

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
341808
212727
315939
353554
325984
344182
349927
351009
1928

ERA ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

ETC TEXAS PIPELINELTD U
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX U
LIME ROCK RESOURCES IV-A LP
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U

E R ROLLING R RANCH PARTNERS LP
EAGLERIDGE OPER LLC - ARUBA
MARSHALL TYREL R & LESLEY L
ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W

Market Value

$27,474,924
$5,243,660
$4,675,000
$4,366,130
$2,813,120
$2,246,180
$4,863,630
$1,524,270
$1,974,633
$8,874,456

Taxable Value

$27,474,924
$5,243,660
$4,675,000
$4,366,130
$2,813,120
$2,246,180
$1,698,699
$1,524,270
$1,193,221
$1,141,365

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
37595

323533
338864
336998
212727
330677
212730
323616
211429

FM & LATERAL ROAD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP

Market Value

$106,570,900
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$26,923,810
$33,341,438
$20,871,780

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$26,923,810
$23,893,070
$20,871,780

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

336998
37595

12389

323616
214567
349887
312697
213923
212727
347202

GAINESVILLE CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WAL-MART #185

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
DURALINE CORPORATION

TRIDENT PROCESS SYSTEMS PP

DONLEN TRUST

PPG INDUSTRIES INC |

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION

Market Value

$42,000,000
$82,779,577
$17,089,155
$33,341,438
$17,076,981
$17,113,890
$13,051,113
$13,943,840

$9,978,000

$9,529,679

Taxable Value

$42,000,000
$33,269,677
$17,089,155
$16,486,313
$15,676,131
$14,914,080
$13,051,113
$12,046,350

$9,978,000

$9,529,679

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323533
336998
37595

212727
212730
349904
12389

323616
214567
312697

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BNSF RAILWAY CO u

PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED Rl U

WAL-MART #185

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
DURALINE CORPORATION

DONLEN TRUST

Market Value

$57,594,130
$42,000,000
$82,779,577
$31,076,000
$22,123,810
$17,404,230
$17,089,155
$33,341,438
$17,076,981
$15,031,085

Taxable Value

$57,594,130
$42,000,000
$33,269,677
$31,076,000
$22,123,810
$17,404,230
$17,089,155
$16,486,313
$15,676,131
$15,031,085

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323616
349887
12389
214567
312697
325865
350555
213923
212727
3744

GAINESVILLE ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
TRIDENT PROCESS SYSTEMS PP

WAL-MART #185

DURALINE CORPORATION

DONLEN TRUST

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

THE LIBERTY

PPG INDUSTRIES INC |

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

FIRST STATE BANK

Market Value

$33,341,438
$17,113,890
$17,089,155
$17,076,981
$14,992,955
$14,466,880
$14,282,130
$13,943,840
$12,484,000
$12,430,616

Taxable Value

$32,396,944
$17,113,890
$17,089,155
$17,076,981
$14,992,955
$14,466,880
$14,282,130
$13,943,840
$12,484,000
$12,430,616

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

327242
344371
40922
325257
15762
39371
40508
28014
339251
7488

LINDSAY CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

THURMAN VICKI

DND LODGING LLC

WARD C MILTON & MARIANNE MARR
BAYER BRANDON J & HOLLY A HARRIS
GUM RICHARD

HUCHTON CONSTRUCTION
FUHRMANN PAT & JILL

FRM ENTERPRISES INC

JDKM INVESTMENTS LLC

CORNETT DAVID D & SUSAN M

Market Value

$782,589
$695,000
$624,414
$598,323
$594,614
$553,780
$551,019
$533,460
$486,138
$488,421

Taxable Value

$777,589
$695,000
$606,600
$590,781
$589,614
$553,780
$551,019
$533,460
$486,138
$483,421

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

37595
336998
353465
338397
16849
18682
341808
326827
16199
336127

LINDSAY ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

GELCO FLEET TRUST

TEXR EQUIPMENT LLC PP

K & D PLASTICS INC

PETROFLEX INC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC
UNITED AG & TURF

ORTEQ ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES

Market Value

$82,779,577
$42,000,000
$8,124,799
$6,956,170
$6,053,469
$3,487,440
$3,377,420
$3,370,245
$3,168,309
$2,698,590

Taxable Value

$82,779,577
$42,000,000
$8,124,799
$6,956,170
$6,053,469
$3,487,440
$3,377,420
$3,370,245
$3,168,309
$2,698,590

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

354077
338593
26156
3173
309291
325476
12025
322082
3456
353611

MUENSTER CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP |
MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
V & T ENTERPRISES LP
GILES WALTERSCHEID
TONY'S SEED & FEED INC

FISCHERS MARKET REALTY LTD

FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
RUMBER (R-INTERESTS LLC)

Market Value

$8,002,790
$5,377,120
$3,239,898
$3,016,535
$2,303,936
$2,270,464
$1,422,949
$1,176,353
$1,013,205

$892,540

Taxable Value

$8,002,790
$5,377,120
$3,239,898
$3,016,535
$2,303,936
$2,163,297
$1,422,949
$1,176,353
$1,013,205

$892,540

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : MUENSTER HOSPITAL

Year: 2019

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $106,570,900 $106,570,900
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $47,349,310 $47,349,310
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $31,682,170 $31,682,170
211429 SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP $20,871,780 $20,871,780
349329 WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP $15,174,780 $15,174,780
213921 WFW PRODUCTION CO INC $10,925,580 $10,925,580
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $8,872,000 $8,872,000
354077 V & T ENTERPRISES LP I $8,002,790 $8,002,790
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,377,120 $5,377,120
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD u $5,356,240 $5,356,240

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

211429
338864
349207
213921
330677
354077
338593
33510
212727
4957

MUENSTER ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP
EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

V & T ENTERPRISES LP |

MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U
BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP

Market Value

$20,871,780
$19,874,396
$106,570,900
$9,973,470
$27,532,950
$8,002,790
$5,377,120
$4,250,054
$4,197,000
$4,015,178

Taxable Value

$20,871,780
$19,874,396
$18,892,020
$9,973,470
$9,436,980
$8,002,790
$5,377,120
$4,250,054
$4,197,000
$4,015,178

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

354077
338593
26156
3173
309291
325476
12025
322082
3456
353611

MUENSTER WATER
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP |
MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
V & T ENTERPRISES LP
GILES WALTERSCHEID
TONY'S SEED & FEED INC

FISCHERS MARKET REALTY LTD

FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
RUMBER (R-INTERESTS LLC)

Market Value

$8,002,790
$5,377,120
$3,239,898
$3,016,535
$2,303,936
$2,270,464
$1,422,949
$1,176,353
$1,013,205

$892,540

Taxable Value

$8,002,790
$5,377,120
$3,239,898
$3,016,535
$2,303,936
$2,163,297
$1,422,949
$1,176,353
$1,013,205

$892,540

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

37595

323533
349207
338864
336998
212727
330677
323616
212730
211429

NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
BNSF RAILWAY CO u

SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP

Market Value

$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$106,570,900
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$33,341,438
$22,123,810
$20,871,780

Taxable Value

$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$53,285,450
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$23,893,070
$22,123,810
$20,871,780

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

12820
325036
350334
353156
91
340293
27051
344433
338762
353157

OAKRIDGE CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WIMMER MONTE

HERR DOUG

ILGLP

WIMMER JERRY

HERR RONNIE

V BAR V REAL EST PARTNERSHIP LP
BELL JOHNNY LEE & JEANIE

KLSS INC

SHINDIG VENTURES LLC

WIMMER JERRY

Market Value

$1,901,237
$1,150,350
$837,858
$590,941
$578,122
$545,718
$502,148
$433,732
$451,278
$365,857

Taxable Value

$1,901,237
$1,150,350
$837,858
$590,941
$578,122
$545,718
$502,148
$433,732
$423,356
$365,857

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID
352108

PILOT POINT CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GBT PILOT POINT 113 LLC

Market Value

$643,238

Taxable Value

$9,397

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

333717
341702
315051
352342
26156

316538
212731
333163
348637
352827

PILOT POINT ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FOR MUSIC COURT TRUST

CARSTENS DAVID W & VALERIE R
ZAMBRANO ANGEL & LETICIA
HURRICANE HOLDINGS LLC

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

PHILLIPS HERBERT & KATHY

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD U
PALLISTER TERRENCE S & KIMBERLY J
AYERS WADE & MICAH

SNYDER LEWIS

Market Value

$2,891,765
$1,160,698
$1,009,672

$788,530
$990,123
$776,235
$742,294

Taxable Value

$1,918,129
$1,160,698
$954,134
$953,182
$903,000
$800,764
$788,530
$779,887
$745,822
$717,294

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
37595

323533
338864
336998
212727
330677
212730
323616
211429

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP

Market Value

$106,570,900
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$26,923,810
$33,341,438
$20,871,780

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$31,682,170
$26,923,810
$23,893,070
$20,871,780

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

316221
321370
345210
333564
316980
26983

352285
346153
351142
349680

ROAD RUNNER TOWN OF
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ORTEGA DAVID

RANGEL JAVIER

WAITES KENNETH & SONDRA
MARTINEZ HECTOR

PHILLIPS NORMAN & PAT

WHEELER CHARLES & KAREN

EAST SCOT

VASQUEZ-TORRES SERGIO

BOWLES GARY

LONG ESTELLE N & BARBARA J POLK

Market Value

$439,443
$228,246
$159,184
$151,725
$130,976
$121,706
$122,305
$117,875
$109,111
$102,337

Taxable Value

$439,443
$228,246
$157,845
$151,725
$130,976
$121,706
$119,825
$117,875
$109,111
$102,337

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349329
348689
330677
345160
340679
349754
342640
351790
320966
346264

SAINT JO ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP

WI TEXAS FRAC REAL ESTATE LLC
WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC
MARKWARDT FAMILY TRUST
HARRIS-BAYER HOLLY ANN TRS
AFLALO CHILDREN'S TRUST

DDM RANCH LLC

METZLER'S AQUATIC FARS LLC
HUTSON BARBARA

A&A ACRES LLC

Market Value

$15,174,780
$4,319,765
$4,149,220
$1,014,507
$5,836,281
$1,113,266
$2,321,659
$587,410
$589,017
$565,965

Taxable Value

$15,174,780
$4,319,765
$4,149,220
$915,565
$787,184
$709,660
$620,102
$587,410
$583,055
$565,965

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349904
353523
212746
212730
341808
340351
340235
349669
348948
328355

SIVELLS BEND ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI'U
DAYLIGHT PETROLEUM LLC
JONES L E PRODUCTION PP
BNSF RAILWAY CO U
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
MOLLO MICHAEL & GINGER
MOSS LAKE NORTH SHORE LLC
BECK JOSEPH BARTON

BR3 HOLDINGS, INC

MAR-RANCH REALTY LP

Market Value

$9,012,540
$6,003,400
$3,211,840
$2,548,770
$2,087,070
$1,841,589
$2,747,660
$1,601,552
$1,451,894
$2,577,625

Taxable Value

$9,012,540
$6,003,400
$3,211,840
$2,548,770
$2,087,070
$1,841,589
$1,637,098
$1,601,552
$1,451,894
$1,400,060

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330688
345468
353554
320802
343464
40838

26443

353502
321984
323279

SLIDELL ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP
IWG TOWERS ASSESTS ILLC U
LIME ROCK RESOURCES IV-A LP
MACKS BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTNRS
DIXON WATER FOUNDATION
MUNCASTER BILL & SUSAN
BOOKHOUT TOM & MELISSA J

TARGA MIDSTREAM SVCS LLC U
DIXON FOUNDATION

RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC

Market Value

$1,328,780
$1,152,000
$857,760
$4,854,900
$4,854,018
$984,739
$431,104
$147,410
$1,906,548
$119,760

Taxable Value

$1,328,780
$1,152,000
$857,760
$422,227
$279,578
$263,115
$254,763
$147,410
$136,163
$119,760

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

1649
348690
5672
346866
345543
26156
353425
342662
342611
329930

VALLEY VIEW CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

RITCHEY ALAN INC

DDM MATERIALS, INC

MARTINDALE FEED MILL

DDM CONSTRUCTION

OMZY INC

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

WM PROPERTY PARTNERS LLC
REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 30 LLC
NORTH TEXAS EAGLES CORPORATION
BHAKTA SANJAY & HINA

Market Value

$2,731,760
$1,755,479
$1,617,163
$1,438,542
$1,335,230
$1,149,030
$1,098,165

$925,892

$685,529

$560,000

Taxable Value

$2,556,831
$1,755,479
$1,617,163
$1,393,291
$1,335,230
$1,149,030
$1,098,165

$925,892

$685,529

$560,000

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323533
212727
212730
4957

325250
1649

348863
341763
353017
332087

VALLEY VIEW ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BNSF RAILWAY CO u

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
RITCHEY ALAN INC

ROAIKE LLC

ECONO-FUEL INC

FEDERAL AGRICULTURAL MORTGAGE CORP
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

Market Value

$57,594,130
$8,969,000
$7,473,740
$2,900,352
$3,491,267
$2,916,040
$3,398,794
$2,496,979
$3,166,144
$2,316,828

Taxable Value

$57,594,130
$8,969,000
$7,473,740
$2,900,352
$2,764,670
$2,741,111
$2,703,756
$2,496,979
$2,382,361
$2,316,828

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

341434
1448

352310
212746
330391
4957

340432
2206

345619
331521

WALNUT BEND ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MERIT ENERGY

PRICE STEVEN GRANT

ODELL RANDY

JONES L E PRODUCTION PP

FLYING TB RANCH LLC

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP

W BEND RANCH LLC

CLARK BOBBY E

MOORE MARILYN & RHONDA BARR

MORRISON VERNON REV LIVING TR AGREEMENT

Market Value

$4,211,540
$1,962,943
$414,756
$390,980
$6,821,284
$282,905
$3,635,851
$280,460
$560,372
$342,334

Taxable Value

$4,211,540
$544,806
$414,756
$390,980
$331,083
$282,905
$264,034
$222,440
$215,443
$212,176

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

348035
349904
337828
331578
342669
331917
350353
346845
1676

352984

WHITESBORO ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BONNIE PLANTS INC

PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED Rl U

FORD THOMAS A & JUDY ANN TRS OF FORD FAMILY TR
RARE VENTURE T LLC

LMT LAND INC

KOELBL TRAINING STABLES LLC

DONNELLY KELLLY

ZUTA RANCH LLC

JONES LA WAYNE

DEERPOINT COVE LAND COMPANY INC

Market Value

$6,577,184
$1,411,630
$1,938,429
$1,524,480
$981,985
$1,037,170
$1,087,835
$1,492,175
$10,687,080
$1,063,458

Taxable Value

$6,577,184
$1,411,630
$1,402,153
$1,091,110
$981,985
$959,328
$949,646
$882,019
$876,300
$781,586

True Automation, Inc.



